O 00 NO UL B WN B

[ERY
o

. Rene

. Tobias

. Heinrich
. Wolfgang
. Dieter

. Michael

. Christian
. Attila

. Helmut

. Monika

Frank
Kerschbaum
Wogerbauer
Stinner
Frisch
Triinkel
Wunsch
Boros
Schmekal
Valentin

202
189
171
212
216
156
175
168
148
126

Ergebnis BSA

196
160
188
189
192
189
144
184
144
150

192
189
168
185
182
177
192
126
163
127

199
203
142
213
200
188
182
176
161
150

201
171
156
275
215
204
154
168
151
162

201
174
151
159
188
186
184
150
180
156

181
149
138
166
187
185
172
139
148
142

202
194
164
213
224
183
147
184
197
141

201 205 187 201
161 206 170 173
170 184 199 184
194
178
190
193
161
162
136

2368
2139
2015
1806
1782
1658
1543
1456
1454
1290



